FIRST NAME

STEVE

ETHAN

RANDY

RANDY

BUTCH

TEHONI

Results for

017) 1,050 Ib Pro-Super Stock, Run 2.xIlsm

LAST NAME

STROUSE

STROUSE

KIMMEL

KIMMEL

NEESE

OBERLIN

CITY MAKE MODEL VEHICLE NAME

MADISONBURG

AARONSBURG

SHAMOKIN

SHAMOKIN

BOALSBURG

BEAVERTOWN

UNKNOWN

CuUB CADET 122

UNKNOWN LOCK & LOAD

UNKNOWN UNFORGIVEN

UNKNOWN

CUB CADET

FEET

249.00

245.00

242.00

236.00

222.00

217.00

Inches

10

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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